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Kw CV Z
[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact

CcC

Trac.

FORD

C Segment)

car

75 10.98-11.04

FOCUS (DAW, DBW) 09.98-11.09

1.416V (FXDA)
1.416V (FXDB)
1.4 16V (FXDC)
1.4 16V (FXDD)
1.4 16V (FXDA)
1.6 16V (FYDA)
1.6 16V (FYDB)
1.6 16V (FYDC)
1.6 16V (FYDD)
1.6 16V (FYDH)

1.6

*

55
55
55
55
55
74
74
74
74
74
76
85

1388
1388
1388
1388
1388
1596
1596
1596
1596
1596
1598
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1988
1988
1988

Gasolina FWD

*

75 10.98-11.04

Gasolina FWD

*

75 10.98-11.04

Gasolina FWD

*

75 10.98-11.04
75 10.98-09.99
100 10.98-11.04
100 10.98-11.04

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina RWD

*

*

Gasolina FWD

*

Gasolina FWD

*

100 10.98-11.04

Gasolina FWD

*

100 10.98-11.04

Gasolina FWD

*

100 10.98-11.04
103 07.03-06.07
115 10.98-11.04

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

*

*

Gasolina FWD

1.816V (EYDB)
1.816V (EYDC)
1.816V (EYDD)
1.8 16V (EYDE)
1.8 16V (EYDF)
1.816V (EYDG)
1.816V (EYDI)
1.816V (EYDJ)
1.816V (EYDL)
2.016V (EDDB)
2.016V (EDDC)
2.0 16V (EDDD)

115 10.98-11.04  *

85
85
85
85
85

Gasolina FWD

*

115 10.98-11.04

Gasolina FWD

*

115 10.98-11.04
115 10.98-11.04
115 10.98-11.04
115 10.98-11.04
115 10.98-11.04
115 10.98-11.04

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

*

*

Gasolina FWD

*

85

Gasolina FWD

*

85
85
96
96
96

Gasolina FWD

*

Gasolina FWD

*

131 10.98-11.04

Gasolina FWD

*

131 10.98-11.04
131 10.98-11.04

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

*
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2.016V (EDDF) Gasolina FWD 1988 96 131 10.98-11.04  *
1.8 16V BiFuel (EYDD) Gasol./G FWD 1796 85 115 09.02-07.04  *
as (LPG)
1.8 16V BiFuel (EYDG) Gasol./G FWD 1796 85 115 09.02-07.04  *
as (LPG)
1.8 16V BiFuel (EYDI) Gasol./G FWD 1796 85 115 09.02-07.04  *
as (LPG)
1.6 16V Flexifuel (FYDH) Gasol./Et FWD 1596 75 102 01.02-11.04 *
anol
1.8 DI/ TDDi (BHDA) Diesel FWD 1753 55 75 08.99-11.04  *
1.8 DI/ TDDi (BHDB) Diesel FWD 1753 55 75 08.99-11.04  *
1.8 Turbo DI / TDDi (C9DA) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 10.98-11.04  *
1.8 Turbo DI / TDDi (C9DB) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 10.98-11.04  *
1.8 Turbo DI/ TDDi (C9DC) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 10.98-11.04 *
1.8 TDCi (FFDA) Diesel FWD 1753 74 100 08.02-11.04 *
1.8 TDCi (F9DA) Diesel FWD 1753 85 115 03.01-11.04  *
1.8 TDCi (F9DB) Diesel FWD 1753 85 115 03.01-11.04  *
[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break
FOCUS (DNW) 08.98-03.05 (Compact car-C Segment)
1.4 (FXDA) Gasolina FWD 1388 55 75 04.99-03.05 *
1.4 (FXDB) Gasolina FWD 1388 55 75 04.99-03.05 *
1.4 (FXDC) Gasolina FWD 1388 55 75 04.99-03.05 *
1.4 (FXDD) Gasolina FWD 1388 55 75 04.99-03.05 *
1.6 (FYDA) Gasolina FWD 1596 74 101 04.99-03.05  *
1.6 (FYDB) Gasolina FWD 1596 74 101 04.99-03.05  *
1.6 (FYDC) Gasolina FWD 1596 74 101 04.99-03.05 *
1.6 (FYDD) Gasolina FWD 1596 74 101 04.99-03.05  *
1.8 (EYDB) Gasolina FWD 1796 85 116 04.99-03.05  *
1.8 (EYDC) Gasolina FWD 1796 85 116 04.99-03.05 *
1.8 (EYDD) Gasolina FWD 1796 85 116 04.99-03.05  *
1.8 (EYDE) Gasolina FWD 1796 85 116 04.99-03.05 *
1.8 (EYDF) Gasolina FWD 1796 85 116 04.99-03.05 *
1.8 (EYDG) Gasolina FWD 1796 85 116 04.99-03.05  *
1.8 TDDi (BHDA) Diesel FWD 1753 55 75 08.99-03.05  *
1.8 TDDi (BHDB) Diesel FWD 1753 55 75 08.99-03.05 *
1.8 TDDi (C9DA) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 08.98-03.05 *
1.8 TDDi (C9DB) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 08.98-03.05 *
1.8 TDDi (C9DC) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 08.98-03.05 *
1.8 TDCi (FFDA) Diesel FWD 1753 74 101 08.02-03.05 *
1.8 TDCi (F9DA) Diesel FWD 1753 85 116 08.01-03.05  *
1.8 TDCi (F9DB) Diesel FWD 1753 85 116 08.01-03.05  *
FOCUS (DFW) 02.99-11.09 Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
1.4 16V (FXDA) Gasolina FWD 1388 55 75 02.99-11.04 =*
1.4 16V (FXDB) Gasolina FWD 1388 55 75 02.99-11.04  *
1.416V (FXDC) Gasolina FWD 1388 55 75 02.99-11.04  *
1.416V (FXDD) Gasolina FWD 1388 55 75 02.99-11.04  *
1.6 16V (FYDA) Gasolina FWD 1596 74 100 02.99-11.04 *
1.6 16V (FYDB) Gasolina FWD 1596 74 100 02.99-11.04 *
1.6 16V (FYDC) Gasolina FWD 1596 74 100 02.99-11.04 *
1.6 16V (FYDD) Gasolina FWD 1596 74 100 02.99-11.04 *
1.6 16V (FYDH) Gasolina FWD 1596 74 100 02.99-11.04 *
1.816V (EYDB) Gasolina FWD 1796 85 115 02.99-11.04  *
1.816V (EYDC) Gasolina FWD 1796 85 115 02.99-11.04 *
1.816V (EYDD) Gasolina FWD 1796 85 115 02.99-11.04 *



1.8 16V
1.8 16V
1.8 16V
1.8 16V
1.8 16V
1.8 16V
2.0 16V
2.0 16V
2.0 16V
2.0 16V

1.8 Turbo DI/ TDDi
1.8 Turbo DI/ TDDi
1.8 Turbo DI/ TDDi
1.8 Turbo DI / TDDi
1.8 Turbo DI/ TDDi
(FFDA)
(FODA)
(FODB)

1.8 TDCi
1.8 TDCi
1.8 TDCi

(EYDE)
(EYDF)
(EYDG)
(EYDI)

(EYDJ)
(EYDL)
(EDDB)
(EDDC)
(EDDD)
(EDDF)

(BHDA)
(BHDB)
(C9DA)
(C9DB)
(C9DC)
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Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FOCUS Turnier (DNW) 02.99-12.07

1.4 16V
1.4 16V
1.416V
1.416V
1.6 16V
1.6 16V
1.6 16V
1.6 16V
1.6 16V
1.8 16V
1.8 16V
1.8 16V
1.8 16V
1.8 16V
1.8 16V
1.8 16V
1.8 16V
1.8 16V
2.0 16V
2.016V
2.0 16V
2.0 16V

1.8 Bifuel (EYDL)

(FXDA)
(FXDB)
(FXDC)
(FXDD)
(FYDA)
(FYDB)
(FYDC)
(FYDD)
(FYDH)
(EYDB)
(EYDC)
(EYDD)
(EYDE)
(EYDF)
(EYDG)
(EYDI)

(EYDJ)
(EYDL)
(EDDB)
(EDDC)
(EDDD)
(EDDF)

1.6 16V Flexifuel

1.8 DI/ TDDi
1.8 DI/ TDDi

1.8 TDCi
1.8 TDCi

(FYDH)

(BHDA)
(BHDB)
1.8 Turbo DI/ TDDi
1.8 Turbo DI/ TDDi
1.8 Turbo DI/ TDDi
(FFDA)

(FODA)

(CIDA)
(C9DB)
(C9DC)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./Et
anol

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1988
1988
1988
1988
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753

1388
1388
1388
1388
1596
1596
1596
1596
1596
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1988
1988
1988
1988
1796

1596

1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753

85
85
85
85
85
85
96
96
96
96
55
55
66
66
66
74
85
85

115
115
115
115
115
115
131
131
131
131

75

75

90

90

90
100
115
115

02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
08.01-03.05
08.01-03.05
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
08.02-11.04
03.01-11.04
03.01-11.04

*

*

[CAMBIADQ]:Break (Compact car-C

55
55
55
55
74
74
74
74
74
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
96
96
96
96
82

75

55
55
66
66
66
74
85

75

75

75

75
100
100
100
100
100
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
131
131
131
131
111

102

75
75
90
90
90
100
115

02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.03-01.05

01.02-11.04

08.99-11.04
08.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
02.99-11.04
08.02-11.04
03.01-11.04

Segment)
*

*

*



1.8 TDCi (F9DB)

FOCUS 09.99-12.07
2.0

FOCUS 09.99-12.07
2.0

2.3

FOCUS 09.99-12.07
2.0
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Diesel

FORD USA

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

1753

1988

1988
2294

1988

85 115 03.01-11.04  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact car-C
Segment)

97 132 09.99-12.04  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

101 138 09.04-12.07 *
113 154 09.02-12.04  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
97 132 09.99-12.04  *



